
 
Class Name Placing # of Entries Payout Horse Name Exhibitor Name Owner Name

IRHA Open Ranch Riding 1 9 - MAG NETO CAMILLA DONEDA
2 - ELVIS NITE LENA MATTEO ROSSETTI
3 - JUSTICE SURPRISE LINO TOSONI LINO TOSONI
4 - FOUR SEASONS WHIZ MICHELA ROTA MAURI LUCA
5 - MISSINIC SARA BAGNI
6 - LIL ASSETS GUN IACCHINI ANDREA
7 - KN NEVE BLUE GUN GOZZI GIULIA
8 - ME SWEET TO OKIE RUBRICHI FRANCESCO
9 - SM SASSOLINA STUFFLESER ISABEL

IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 1 9 - FIRST ROSY GUN CARMINATI ENRICO CARMINATI ENRICO
2 - DREAMERS CATCHER LAURA SACCHIERO LAURA SACCHIERO
3 - SKEETS FLAMIN BENCI LAURA BENCI LAURA
4 - LUCKY TO BE MY LAST GUN POLACCO GIADA
5 - GENUINE JABA NIC IACCHINI MANUEL
6 - MISS AMERICA IS COMIN ANELLI ALESSANDRO
7 - ANGUS GOTTA YOUNG MARTINA SPADONI
8 - ONLY ONE PEPPY KID EMMA FASOLI
9 - SUSI FALLER JUDITH

IRHA Youth Ranch Riding 1 4 - FIRST ROSY GUN BELLANI STELLA BELLANI STELLA
2 - REMIN SNAP STUFFLESER JASMIN
3 - BUBBA BOLOGNESI EMILY
4 - SPAT BLUE EYED LUGOBONI SARA

IRHA Open Ranch Trail 1 11 - MAG NETO CAMILLA DONEDA
2 - ELVIS NITE LENA MATTEO ROSSETTI
3 - REY CURLY PEPPY LINO TOSONI
4 - JUSTICE SURPRISE LINO TOSONI LINO TOSONI
5 - SPIRIT DIEGO LORENZI
6 - MISSINIC SARA BAGNI
7 - LIL ASSETS GUN IACCHINI ANDREA
8 - ME SWEET TO OKIE RUBRICHI FRANCESCO
9 - FOUR SEASONS WHIZ MICHELA ROTA MAURI LUCA

10 - KN NEVE BLUE GUN GOZZI GIULIA
11 - SM SASSOLINA STUFFLESER ISABEL

IRHA Non Pro Ranch Trail 1 5 - MISS AMERICA IS COMIN ANELLI ALESSANDRO
2 - SKEETS FLAMIN BENCI LAURA BENCI LAURA
3 - ANGUS GOTTA YOUNG MARTINA SPADONI
4 - SPIRIT SEVERGNINI CAMILLA
5 - SUSI FALLER JUDITH

IRHA Youth Ranch Trail 1 3 - BUBBA BOLOGNESI EMILY

Canciani



2 - SPAT BLUE EYED LUGOBONI SARA
3 - REMIN SNAP STUFFLESER JASMIN

IRHA Open Ranch Rail 1 6 - MAG NETO CAMILLA DONEDA
2 - FOUR SEASONS WHIZ MICHELA ROTA MAURI LUCA
3 - ELVIS NITE LENA MATTEO ROSSETTI
4 - LIL ASSETS GUN IACCHINI ANDREA
5 - JUSTICE SURPRISE LINO TOSONI LINO TOSONI
6 - SR DOUBLE OAK COGNO JESSICA

IRHA Non Pro Ranch Rail 1 8 - MISS AMERICA IS COMIN ANELLI ALESSANDRO
2 - SACCHIERO LAURA SACCHIERO LAURA
3 - SUSI FALLER JUDITH
4 - SKEETS FLAMIN BENCI LAURA BENCI LAURA
5 - LUCKY TO BE MY LAST GUN POLACCO GIADA
6 - GENUINE JABA NIC IACCHINI MANUEL
7 - FIRST ROSY GUN CARMINATI ENRICO CARMINATI ENRICO
8 - RUANDA DEL FIOCCO GHEZA MARCO

IRHA Youth Ranch Rail 1 2 - FIRST ROSY GUN BELLANI STELLA BELLANI STELLA
2 - BUBBA BOLOGNESI EMILY
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